
ITEM NO. QTY. DS PART NO. TITLE REMARKS
1 2 A 8085 LUER - MALE-1/8 BARB
2 2 - 9024 RETAINING RING - EXT-17 MM
3 2 - 9036 SPRING PIN - 1/8 X 1/2
4 2 - 9122 SCREW - CRPHMS #10-32 X 1 ZP
5 1 - 9127 SCREW - SHSS 1/2 X 1 ZP
6 3 - 9132 SCREW - SHCS #10-32 X 3/4 ZP
7 7 - 9157 SCREW - HHCS 1/4-20 X 1 GR5 ZP
8 4 - 9163 SCREW - HHCS 1/4-20 X 1-3/4 ZP
9 4 - 9200 SCREW - HHCS 3/8-16 X 3/4 ZP
10 1 - 9203 SCREW - HHCS 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 ZP
11 2 - 9205 SCREW - HHCS 3/8-16 X 2 ZP
12 4 - 9225 NUT - HELN 1/4-20 ZP
13 1 - 9227 NUT - HRLN 3/8-16 ZP
14 6 - 9242 NUT - HEJN 1/4-20 ZP
15 5 - 9252 SCREW - CRPHMS 1/4-20 X 1/4 ZP
16 2 - 9266 SCREW - CRPHMS #4-40 X 1/8 ZP LT242
17 2 - 9268 SCREW - CRPHMS #10-32 X 1-1/2 ZP
18 5 - 9292 NUT - HEJN #10-32 ZP
19 4 - 9346 WASHER - FW SAE L9 3/8 ZP
20 2 - 9355 WASHER - FW ACFT 3/8 ZP
21 1 A 115352 ORING - .375 ID X .063 CS-70 DURO  
22 5 A 115423 TIE - 8 IN-PL BLK
23 1 A 172180 PLUNGER
24 2 A 175500 SPRING - PLUNGER
25 2 A 225400 BEARING - 6203 SHIELDED
26 1 A 280811 ASSY - TANK-145 CU IN  
27 5 A 300805 ASSY - WHEEL-TRACK  
28 1 A 300807 ASSY - HANDLE GRIP  
29 1 B 300815 ASSY - CYLINDER & PULLEY BRKT  
30 1 A 300821 ASSY - ROPE-MODULE  
31 10 A 300822 ASSY - PULLEY-2.500 DIA  
32 1 B 300914 WELDT - POWER MODULE-PZ  
33 1 A 300917 WELDT - DBL PULLEY BRKT-PZ  
34 1 A 300918 WELDT - ADJ FAIRLEAD HINGE  
35 1 A 300920 WELDT - SHAFT-MODULE LOCK-PZ  
36 1 A 300921 WELDT - MODULE LOCK-TOP  
37 1 A 300922 WELDT - MODULE LOCK-BOTTOM  
38 1 A 300928 WELDT - MODULE HOSE SUPPORT-PZ  
39 1 A 301940 ECCENTRIC - BOTTOM WHEEL-PZ  
40 1 A 302161 SHAFT - KNOB-MODULE LOCK LT242
41 1 A 302201 SHAFT COLLAR - 3/8  
42 1 A 302241 SPACER - BOTTOM  WHEEL-PZ  
43 2 A 305000 CLEVIS - ROPE  
44 1 A 305001 HOSE BLOCK - PZ  
45 2 A 305004 THROAT - JEWEL BLOCK  
46 1 B 305008 HOUSING - HANDLE PULLEY-LH  
47 1 B 305009 HOUSING - HANDLE PULLEY-RH  
48 1 A 305050 SHELL - CLEVIS  
49 2 A 305052 ROLLER - MODULE LOCK-PZ  
50 1 A 305053 STOP - MODULE LOCK  
51 2 A 305054 BUSHING - GROMMET-MODULE LOCK  
52 2 A 305056 BUSHING - 039044012  
53 20 A 305062 BUSHING - 026067029  
54 1 A 305064 BUMBER - PULLEY BRACKET  
55 1 A 305411 LINK - HANDLE  
56 2 A 305416 GROMMET - 050081019  
57 1 A 305603 DECAL - KEISER  
58 1 A 305604 DECAL - VERTICAL ADJ-1 THRU 6  
59 1 A 305605 DECAL - VERTICAL ADJ-7 THRU C  
60 1 A 305606 DECAL - VERTICAL ADJ-E THRU P  
61 1 A 306180 TUBE - ADJ PULLEY-PZ
62 1 A 953108 TUBING - 1/4 URETHANE BLK
63 2 A 995400 KNOB - T-YELLOW  

A

17
44

1

11

87

38

62

61

30

39

42

10

3

36

49

6

51
56

35

26

29

13

5

9

19

27

40

24

50

41

33

52
32

37

15

12

22

LENGTH = 76

LENGTH = 76

52

21

8

20

12

6

8

22

WRAP AROUND TUBES
& AROUND TAB

14

B

B

C1

C2

C1

C2
C3

54

C3
C3

C3

C5

57

58

59

60

C6

C6

C1

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 8

2
25

45

18

14

4

7

31

53

34

63

24

23

48

7

16

43

55

28

47

12

46

2470 South Cherry Ave.         Phone: (559) 256-8000
Fresno, CA, USA 93706-5004     Fax: (559) 256-8100

THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED HEREIN WAS ORIGINATED BY 
AND IS THE PROPERTY OF KEISER CORP. AND ALL PATENT, 
PROPRIETARY, DESIGN, USE, SALE, MANUFACTURING, AND
REPRODUCTION RIGHTS THERETO ARE RESERVED BY KEISER 
CORP.

DRAWN
BY:

CHECKED
BY:

SHEET         OF

MATERIAL:

RAW MAT:

TITLE:

DATE
DRAWN:

DATE
CHECKED:

DRAWING
SIZE:SCALE:

S
W

20
01

 V
5

PART#:SYMBOL RCD# REVISION DESCRIPTION BY CKD DATE

DLK2/20/02SAB 12/2/02

21 1:14 B

X
:\d

ra
w

in
gs

\_
A

P
P

R
O

V
E

D
\3

0_
P

U
LL

E
Y

_M
A

C
H

IN
E

S
\

 
 

ASSY - POWER MODULE-PZ
300800

C

C

B

2295

2295

2229

ADD PN 115352 (3) ADD PN 305603 & 305604 & 305605 & 305606 (4) ADD

(1) REM PN 300804 & ADD PN 300822 & 305062 (2) REM PN 305421 &

REM 305055 & ADD 305421 & 305056 NOW QTY 2

SAB

SAB

SAB

DLK

DLK

DLK

9/25/03

9/25/03

12/2/02

C

_

2295

____

SHEET 2 (5) ADD PN 305064 (6) REM PN 175420 & ADD PN 995400

_

SAB

___

DLK

___

9/25/03

__/__/__

300800

            DEFAULT TOLERANCES
X .250 [2.50]         ALL HOLES .005 [.10]
X.X .100 [.80]                              1/X 1/16
X.XX .030 [.10]                           1/2  
X.XXX .010               
X.XXXX .0050
BREAK SHARP EDGES .005-.015 [.10-.40]
      MACHINED SURFACE FINISH IS
63 MICROINCHES [1.6 MICROMETERS]

         DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
 DIMENSIONS IN [ ] ARE MILLIMETERS

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

P
R

IN
T

E
D

 O
N

:  
 9

/2
5/

20
03



3.500±.250

B

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 2

ALIGN DECALS HORIZONTALLY WITH LOCK HOLES
DECAL SHOULD JUST TOUCH BEND RADIUS ON COVER

BEND RADIUS ON COVER

ALIGN AS SHOWN
DECAL SHOULD JUST TOUCH BEND RADIUS ON COVER

2470 South Cherry Ave.         Phone: (559) 256-8000
Fresno, CA, USA 93706-5004     Fax: (559) 256-8100

THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED HEREIN WAS ORIGINATED BY 
AND IS THE PROPERTY OF KEISER CORP. AND ALL PATENT, 
PROPRIETARY, DESIGN, USE, SALE, MANUFACTURING, AND
REPRODUCTION RIGHTS THERETO ARE RESERVED BY KEISER 
CORP.

DRAWN
BY:

CHECKED
BY:

SHEET         OF

MATERIAL:

RAW MAT:

TITLE:

DATE
DRAWN:

DATE
CHECKED:

DRAWING
SIZE:SCALE:

S
W

20
01

 V
5

PART#:SYMBOL RCD# REVISION DESCRIPTION BY CKD DATE

DLK2/20/02SAB 12/2/02

22 1:10 B

X
:\d

ra
w

in
gs

\_
A

P
P

R
O

V
E

D
\3

0_
P

U
LL

E
Y

_M
A

C
H

IN
E

S
\

 
 

ASSY - POWER MODULE-PZ
300800

C

C

B

2295

2295

2229

ADD PN 115352 (3) ADD PN 305603 & 305604 & 305605 & 305606 (4) ADD

(1) REM PN 300804 & ADD PN 300822 & 305062 (2) REM PN 305421 &

REM 305055 & ADD 305421 & 305056 NOW QTY 2

SAB

SAB

SAB

DLK

DLK

DLK

9/25/03

9/25/03

12/2/02

C

_

2295

____

SHEET 2 (5) ADD PN 305064 (6) REM PN 175420 & ADD PN 995400

_

SAB

___

DLK

___

9/25/03

__/__/__

300800

BREAK SHARP EDGES .005-.015 [.10-.40]
      MACHINED SURFACE FINISH IS
63 MICROINCHES [1.6 MICROMETERS]

         DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
 DIMENSIONS IN [ ] ARE MILLIMETERS

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

P
R

IN
T

E
D

 O
N

:  
 9

/2
5/

20
03


